DOCUMENT STATUS P1 RELEASE DATE 2021/06/22 20:54:41
FORMAT: master-tb-prod-B
REVISION: J
DATE: 2020/01/14
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
CURRENT REV DESC: INITIAL RELEASE
EC NO: 665717
DRWN: ABENJAMINLW 2021/01/20

FUNCTIONAL
SYMBOLS
= 0
= 0
= 0
HCMo
lex
MX
50
2
NUMBER OF
CIRCUITS "XX" MATERIAL NO. ENG. NO COLOR DIM "A" DIM "B"
02 397661002 MX502-02P-G12S GREEN 15.02 7.62
03 397661003 MX502-03P-G12S GREEN 22.64 15.24
04 397661004 MX502-04P-G12S GREEN 30.26 22.86
05 397661005 MX502-05P-G12S GREEN 37.88 30.48
06 397661006 MX502-06P-G12S GREEN 45.50 38.10
07 397661007 MX502-07P-G12S GREEN 53.12 45.72
08 397661008 MX502-08P-G12S GREEN 60.74 53.34
09 397661009 MX502-09P-G12S GREEN 68.36 60.96
10 397661010 MX502-10P-G12S GREEN 75.98 68.58
11 397661011 MX502-11P-G12S GREEN 83.60 76.20
12 397661012 MX502-12P-G12S GREEN 91.22 83.82
13 397661013 MX502-13P-G12S GREEN 98.84 91.44
14 397661014 MX502-14P-G12S GREEN 106.46 99.06
15 397661015 MX502-15P-G12S GREEN 114.08 106.68
16 397661016 MX502-16P-G12S GREEN 121.70 114.30
17 397661017 MX502-17P-G12S GREEN 129.32 121.92
18 397661018 MX502-18P-G12S GREEN 136.94 129.54
19 397661019 MX502-19P-G12S GREEN 144.56 137.16
20 397661020 MX502-20P-G12S GREEN 152.18 144.78
Total Pitch Tolerances
in mm
Nominal dimension range
in mm